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2025-2026 CLUB CALENDAR
AUGUST 2025 SEPTEMBER 2025 OCTOBER 2025

NOVEMBER 2025 JANUARY 2026DECEMBER 2025

FEBRUARY 2026 MARCH 2026 APRIL 2026

MAY 2026 = CLUB CLOSED

= NO SCHOOL DAY: CLUB OPEN 7:30AM-6:00PM

= FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL: CLUB OPEN 3:00PM-6:30PM

= LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: CLUB OPEN 11:30AM-6:00PM
Early dismissal day for Aberdeen Public Schools 
Subject to change in event of cancellations or
school closures throughout the year

Boys & Girls Club of Aberdeen Area follows the 2025-2026 Aberdeen Public
School District’s academic calendar. All dates/times are subject to change.

QUESTIONS: Please call the Club at 605-225-8714

= CHRISTMAS EVE DAY: CLUB OPEN 7:30AM - 12:00PM



2025-2026 Club Calendar:
August 2025

Monday, August 18: First Day of School Club Open 3:00pm to 6:30pm
September 2025

Monday, September 1: Club Closed - Labor Day
October 2025:

Friday, October 10: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Monday, October 13: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Friday, October 24: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm

November 2025:
Wednesday, November 26: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Thursday, November 27: Club Closed - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 28: Club Closed - Thanksgiving Break

December 2025:
Wednesday, December 24: Christmas Eve Hours 7:30am to 12:00pm
Thursday, December 25: Club Closed - Christmas Day
Friday, December 26: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Monday, December 29: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 30: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Wednesday, December 31: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm

January 2026:
Thursday, January 1: Club Closed - New Year’s Day
Friday, January 2: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Monday, January 19: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm

February 2026:
Friday, February 13: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Monday, February 16: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm

March 2026:
Friday, March 6: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Thursday, March 12: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Friday, March 13: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Thursday, March 19: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Friday, March 20: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm

April 2026:
Friday, April 3: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm
Monday, April 6: No School Club Open 7:30am to 6:00pm

May 2026: 
Friday, May 15: Last Day of School Club Open 11:30am to 6:00pm
Monday, May 25: Club Closed - Memorial Day

July 2026:
Friday, July 3: Club Closed in observance of Independence Day on July 4

Club Closed:
Monday, September 1
Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28
Thursday, December 25
Thursday, January 1
Monday, May 25
Friday, July 3

First Day of School
Monday, August 18, 2025
Club Open 3:00-6:30pm
After School Program
Hours Begin

Last Day of School:
Friday, May 15, 2026
Club Open: 11:30am-6:00pm
Early Dismissal Day
Date is subject to change
in event of school
cancellations or closures

Just a Reminder!
Our Boys & Girls Club follows
the Aberdeen Public School

District’s 2025-2026
academic year calendar.

Please be aware of our hours
of operation & Club closures.

Additional Info:
For more information, please
visit our Club’s website at:

www.bgcaberdeen.org

Boys & Girls Club of Aberdeen Area


